The Great War - Roll of Honour - Cheddington, Buckinghamshire

Surname

Alcock
Archer
Archer
Bartholomew
Beilby
Beilby
Bennett
Blundell
Blundell
Boarder
Bonham
Broad
Broad
Broad
Broad
Chandler
Chowns
Clark
Cook
Cook
Cooke
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Corkett
Cox
Eames
Eames
Edwards
Edwards
Gates
Gates
Goodwin
Goodwin
Goodwin
Gower
Gower
Groves
Harrowell
Harrowell
Hedges
Hedges
Hing
Janes
King
Kitcat
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason

First Name(s)

Gilbert
Percy Charles
Albert
Goushall
Harry
William
Herbert
William
Thomas
William
Dan
Dymoke
Eric Ashley
Arthur
Herbert
Joseph
William
Percy
TW

Reg S
George M B
Alfred
Arthur
Fred
Arthur
John
Fred
George
Cyril
Arch.
William
John
Frank
Arthur
Samuel

A Thomas
Fred
Leonard
William
Wilfred
Albert
Percy Francis
George
Percy
William
Cyril V
Harry
Albert
George
Charles

Regiment / Service Enlisted Died

RE
O&BLI

RFA

O&BLI

3rd Hus
Bucks B
ASC
RNAS
Gurkha Rifles
Australian AS C
DLI
Canadian
Aust (Inf)

R E (1917)
RFA

AVC

RFA

RAF

RN
Canadian
RNAS

QR W Surrey R
RE
Canadian
Beds Reg
3rd Glos
Aust

RE

2nd Beds
RE
QRWS5
RFA
RNAS
7th Man R
RFA

O&BLI

R W Surrey R

R Berks

RE

AVC

1st Mounted Brigade
RE

RE

1916

1916 1 Feb 1917
1917

1918

1916 30 Dec 1918
1918

1916

1914

1915

1916

1915

1914
191520 Jan 1919
1915

1916
1916 14 Mar 1917
1915

1915

1915

1916

1918
1915 3 Jun 1916
1916

1916

1917

1917

1914

1916

1916

1917

1916

1916 27 Nov 1917
1914

1915

1916

1915

1915

1916

1916

1918

1916
1916 27 Jul 1916
1916

1915

1917

1914

1915

1915

1917

Alphabetical List

Age Commemorated at

26 St Giles Churchyard

21 St Giles Churchyard

40 Perth, Australia

25 Armentieres, France

21 Rosskeen, Ross & Cromarty

37 Salonika, Greece

Thiepval

1918 ? 7 Nov 1918 ? 22 ?Buissy, France (Somerset L I)



Meecham
Mountague
Norwood
Osborne
Osborne
Payne
Pearson
Peppiatt
Perry
Perry
Perry
Pollard
Pond
Preston
Randall
Reed
Reed
Robinson
Sayell
Sayell
Sayell
Seabrook
Seabrook
Spencer
Sykes
Thompson
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Turner
Turner
Tyrrell
Tyrrell
Tyrrell
Walker
Waters
Waters
Waters
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Wesley
Whitehead
Whitehead

Alfred
Joseph
Joseph
William
Noah
Harry
George
John
Harold
Albert
Edward
George
Cyril
William H
Arthur
Fred
Arthur
Maurice
Arthur
George
William
F Albert
Arthur John
Percy
William
Percy
Cecil
Horace Sidney
Reg
Cyril J
Sydney
William
Harry
Sydney
Albert
Sydney
Ernest Albert
Arthur
Albert
Fred
John
Frank
John
Arthur
George
Cyril

RN
ASC

R War

Bucks Batt
O&BLI

Lab Batt

RE

RFA

Notts & Derby
RN

7th London Reg

RE

Bucks Batt
RE

KRR

RFA

RE

War Tco
Canadian Cont
RE

RE

R W Kents
R W Kents
O&BLI
O&BLI

R Fus

Lab Batt
ASC
RFC
Bucks Batt
Bucks Batt
R Hus

2nd Beds
O&BLI
Bucks Batt
O&BLI
RFA

RE

RE

1915
1916
1918
1915
1917
1916
1917
1917
1914
1917
1915
1916
1914
1914
1917
1915
1914
1917
1914
1915
1916
1915
1915
1916
1917
1917
1914
1914
1917
1916
1917
1916
1916
1916
1917
1915
1915
1917
1914
1914
1915
1916
1917
1917
1917
1917

3 May 1917 25 Pas de Calais, France

?23 Mar 1918 ? 21 ?Pozieres, Somme, France

26 Sep 1915 20 Loos, France

? ? (Recorded on War Memorial)
22 Aug 1917 22 Tyne Cot, Belgium

In addition, there are these names on the Cheddington War Memorial of more who gave their lives:

Gale
Millins, MM
Richards
Taylor
Tompkins

Baron Percy

Frederick James Grenadier Guards
?Ldn Regt(QVRifles)
Duke of Wellington's

Ernest Edward
Ernest
Arthur Albert

O&BLI

Royal Air Force

25 Sep 1915 17 Menin Gate, Belgium

9 Oct 1917 24 Tyne Cot, Belgium

3 Oct 1916 26 ? Bray-sur-Somme, France
27 Jul 1918 33 Esquelbec (West Riding R)
1 Nov 1918 33 St Giles Churchyard
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